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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including all savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover.

Durban

SA FA R IS ,  SHR INE S & SOUK S
BANGKOK to LISBON | 59 days

16 Apr 2022 – INSIGNIA
Two Overnights: Yangon & Mahé  

Overnight: Cape Town  

Mahé

K Y O T O 

Admire the noble essence of colossal Osaka Castle, 

a green, white and gold architectural masterpiece. 

Kyoto

Busan

CIRCL E OF JA PA N
TOKYO to TOKYO | 10 days

5 Apr, 15 Apr & 25 Apr 2022 – NAUTICA
New Port: Moji  

Overnight: Kyoto

Fares shown reflect 25 Apr 2022 voyage. See website for all fares. 

Choose one: 

6 FREE Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage  
Package

US$600  
Shipboard  

Credit

Choose one: 

16 FREE Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage  
Package

US$1,600  
Shipboard  

Credit

FARES*  
per guest from: VERANDA CONCIERGE PENTHOUSE

Brochure Fare US$6,699 US$7,249 US$9,599

Promotional Fare US$5,699 US$6,249 US$8,599

FARES*  
per guest from: VERANDA CONCIERGE PENTHOUSE

Brochure Fare US$26,949 US$28,349 US$34,849

Promotional Fare US$22,449 US$23,849 US$30,349

BOOK EARLY  
FOR BEST AVAILABILITY

Includes:
FREE Internet
Plus choose one:
FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
FREE Shipboard Credit
Amenities are per stateroom


